Apparent Low Bids for Letting of October 18, 2019

Call 001 Contract DB1802 Project  70068-1211-94,70068-2211-94,BR-NH/APD-40(37),70068-3211-94

SR-40 BRIDGE OVER THE OCOEE RIVER

Contractor

CHARLES BLALOCK & SONS, INC.
SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.

WRIGHT BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, IN
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC

ARCHER WESTERN CONTSTRUCTION, LLC

County POLK

Total Bid
$14,883,000.00
$15,177,200.00
$15,272,500.00
$19,412,500.00
$20,366,000.00

Letting Total -

Low Bids

$14,883,000.00
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