Call 001	Contract DB1802	Project	70068-1211-94,70068-2211-94,BR-NH/APD-40(37),70068-3211-94	<i>County</i> POLK
SR-40 BRIDGE OVER THE OCOEE RIVER				
<u>Contractor</u>				<u>Total Bid</u>
CHARLES BLALC	DCK & SONS, INC.			\$14,883,000.00
SUMMERS-TAY	LOR, INC.			\$15,177,200.00
WRIGHT BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, IN				\$15,272,500.00
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC				\$19,412,500.00
ARCHER WESTE	ERN CONTSTRUCTION, LLC			\$20,366,000.00

<u>Low Bids</u>

Letting Total -

\$14,883,000.00